





























OSA USE ONLY

Entity Wide: General Fund Governmental Funds Notes

Unrestricted Cash & Investments S 94,492 Uprestricted Fund Balar S 7.189 Total Tax Revenue s 6375

Current Liabilities $ - Total Fund Balance $ 7.189 Revenue Paying Debt Service S 2

Deferred Inflow s - PY Fund Balance S 7436 Total Revenue $ 9,854
Total Revenue S 547 Total Debt Service Principal $ =
Total Expenditures $ 794 Total Debt Service Interest S -

Governmental Interfund In H -

Total Cash & Investments s 1971 Interfund Out S - Enterprise Funds

Transfers In s - Proprietary Net Position S 1,014,792

Transfers Out s - Current Assets s 37,992 PY Net Position $ 1,007,635

Property Tax S 5,035 Deferred Outllow s - Government-Wide

Debt Service Principal s = Curent Liablities s - Total Outstanding Debt s 170,156

Total Expenditures S 6,592 Deferred Inflow S - Authorized but Unissued $ -

Total Developer Advances $ - Cash & Investments $ 37,992 Year Authorized 1/0/1900

Total Developer Repayments S - Principal Expense S 4,435









Town of Vilas Water Revenue Bond Amortization Table

Issue Date: 2/19/2004

Maturity: 12/1/2043

Principal: $226,000.00

Interest: 4.75%

Payments: $6338.00 on June 1 and Dec 1-$12,676 per annum

Year Principal Interest | Annual Pmt Balance
2004 4762.47 7913.53 12676.00 221237.53
2005 2193.36 10482.64] 12676.00 219044.17
2006 2298.79 10377.21 12676.00 216745.38
2007 2409.27 10266.73 12676.00 214336.11
2008 2525.08 10150.92] 12676.00 211811.03
2009 2646.44 10029.56] 12676.00 209164.59
2010 2773.64 9902.36 12676.00 206390.95
2011 2906.96 9769.04 12676.00 203483.99
2012 3046.68 9629.32] 12676.00 200437.31
2013 3193.11 9482.89] 12676.00] = 197244.20
2014 3346.58 9329.42 12676.00| 193897.62
2015 3507.43 9168.57 12676.00| 190390.19
2016 3676.02 8999.98 12676.00| 186714.17
2017 3852.70] 8823.30 12676.00| 182861.47
2018 4037.87 8638.13 12676.00| 178823.60
2019 4231.96 8444.04 12676.00| 174591.64
2020 4435.35 8240.65] 12676.00 170156.29
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Totals 55843.71] 159648.29] 215492.00] 170156.29




